Kategorie A 1995/96
1* von Flie Marco
2* Rohrer Henry

3a  Gander Adrian
3b Hurschler Tobias
4a  Christen Stefan
4b Hess Gusti

5 Burch Pascal

6 Amrein Simon

7 Nussbaum Simon
8a  Arnold Lukas

Kategorie B 1997/98

l *
2 *
3
4
5a
5b
6
7
8a
8b
8c

Omlin Lars
Reichmuth Marco
Hermann Fabian
Gander Andreas
Hurschler Daniel
Ettllin Stefan
Matter Kevin
Della Torre Simon
Windlin Armin
Joller Janik
Waser Michael

Kategorie C 1999/00

1 *
2

3 *
4

ba
5b
5¢
6a
6b

Rohrer Ueli

Bissig Markus
Durrer Nando
Dorflinger Michi
Aebli Nino
Baumgartner Silvan
Hess Kobi

Burch Matte

Durrer Markus

Kategorie D 2001/02

l*
2a*
2b
3

4

5

Aliesch Josi
Waser Christoph
Meier Aron

Ettlin Jan
Windlin David
Odermatt Matteo

Zweigsponsoren
Restaurant Bahnhof, Heinz Anderhalden, Bahnhofstrasse 15, 6072 Sachseln

Denner Satellit, Hans Helfenstein, Dorfplatz 5, 6072 Sachseln
Bedachungen Beat Rohrer GmbH, Beat Rohrer, z'Mos 3, 6073 Flieli-Ranft

Jungschwinget Alggi-Alp
18. Juli 2010

Schlussrangliste — alle mit Auszeichnung

Flueli-Ranft
Sachseln
Ennetbiirgen
Engelberg
Buren
Engelberg
Giswil
Sachseln
Sachseln
Abtwil

Oberrti
Cham
Dietwil
Beckenried
Allikon
Kerns
Engelberg
Sachseln
Kerns
Engelberg
Beckenried

Flieli-Ranft
Isenthal
Alpnach Dorf
Davos

Davos
Beckenried
Engelberg
Stalden
Kerns

Davos
Beckenried
Davos
Kerns
Kerns

59.00
57.50
57.00
57.00
56.75
56.75
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.50

59.50
57.50
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.25
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.50

57.50
57.00
56.75
56.25
55.50
55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25

59.25
56.75
56.75
56.50
55.75

Wolfenschiessen 55.25

8b
8c
9a
9b
9c
10
11
12
13

9a

9b

9c

10a
10b
10c
1la
11b
12a
12b

7a
7b

10a
10b
1la
11b

6a
6b

Ambihl Urs
Rohrer Dominik 1
Gasser Dominik

Zimmermann Fabian

Reichmuth Pirmin
Rittimann Reto
Bucher Roman
Ming Christian
Burch Thomas

Bissig Ueli

Waser Raphael
Wallimann Remo
Reichmuth Roland
Gander Martin
Hess Roman
Aliesch Noa
Zimmermann Reto
Ettlin Michael
Hurschler Fabian

Burch Basil
Rohrer Marco
Windlin Urs
Bosch Kevin
Infanger Sepp
Meier Jonas
Fanger Manuel
Gosswiler Livio

Hurschler Lorenz
Hess Severin
Langensand Luckas
Durrer Benjamin
Muller Ivo

Fr.1-

Davos
Sachseln
Lungern
Mettmenstetten
Cham

Langnau a.A.
Kerns

Lungern
Stalden

Isenthal
Beckenried
Giswil

Cham
Beckenried
Engelberg
Davos
Mettmenstetten
Kerns
Engelberg

Stalden
Giswil

Kerns
Alpnach Dorf
Engelberg
Davos
Sachseln
Davos

Engelberg
Engelberg
Alpnach Dorf
Kerns
Stalden

55.50
55.50
55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.25

55.25
55.25
55.25
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.50
54.50
54.25
54.25

55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.25
54.25
54.00
54.00

55.00
55.00
54.75
54.50
54.00



